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SONOMA C:t''UN"l'Y CROP REPOET 
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.APPU:S: 
· G:rnvenntein 
Late .Apples 

Dried: 
Gn~vens tein 
I.ate 
r.auc~ & rie 
Vinegar & Juice 
Ceres & Peelings 

APlHCO'fS: 
tried 
Shipped 

CHF.P.i! IES 1 

Tons barrelled 

GRAPFS 1 

PEACHF:S: 

rtm,·s: 
Shipped 

PEAf.D: 
Canned 
tr:i.cd 
Cho:'pea 
Distilled 
Tfasled 

PRUNES: 
French 
Imp~rials 

BTW.RIESz 
Iced 

QUINCE a 

HOPS: 

SEEf'& 

WAU11JTSz 

POTATOES t 

.
AR'rlCHOKl:Ss 

RHUDAPB: 

SVTEET COP.Nr 

92.31 
49~ 

. 50 

ll70 

23453 

265 

.)00 

3154 

210 

10 

2449 

3500 

1:338 

Z75 
,: l j B5 

12 

2.30 

PROD'UCT!0ri 

( 1200 oara) 9r:rt ,000 box~s fa 
( 287 cars) 2.08,400 boxes I& 

2J,J75 Green Tono ® $50.00 
16,120 " • ~ $55.00 
1,100 " rt ~ $.35.00 
6,000 

12,000 
"' 
ft 

" 
R 

G t; 6.00 
~ $ 4.00 

10 tona tr ~·65.00 
35 teas e $240.00 

56o tone l1! t230.00 

44,650 tons fl#·.yS(.oo 
197 tcno @ ~6;.oo 

120 tons ® $150.00 

5067 tana ® $65.00 
2135 tons ~ tlB.OO 

Z75 tons fJ $37.;o 
950 tons \ij $16.00 

1500 tono 

23,JOO tons @ $190.00 
1,000 tons @ ~220.00 

18 tons @ t45.00 

19,715 bales @ $95.00 

7J7,500 lba. 

714,075 1ba ~ 23¢ 

19,750 sacks 

21,250 orntes @ $2.00 

·3,922 boxes 4» ~1.75 . 

18,400 crates @ ~2.50 

$2.50 

$3.00 


c ·· 


$ 2,267,500 
6.25,200 

1,168,750 
686,600 
38,500 
J6,0CO 
48,000 

650 
8,400 

l28,SOO 

3,895,250 

2,895 

18,000 

329,J55 
38,1~30 
10,Jl2 
1!>,200 

4,427,000 
)96,000 

107,250 

HlO 

1,872,925 

1,475,000 

164,238 

58,695 

42,500 

5,864 

45,000 

http:fl#�.yS(.oo


PRODUCTION VAUTA'riON ;~ ,. 

Tomatoes 75,000 
OTHER VEGETADLES: 

Squash, Carrots, 
Cabbage, Onions, Eto. 35,500 
Hny and grain 750,000 

NIDWI!."RY STOCK, 

GRAPEVINF:S, ORNAMENTALS 1 45,500 


BEES AND HONEY 
Honey 50 tons @ ~300.00 15,000 
,..ax 1000 lba. Q 41~-¢ 415 
Package Bees ~00 Pkgs. Q ~.3.25 8,775 
Queena 1000 ~ f:IJ¢ 600 

POUL'ffiYt 
Eegs u..f' - _461 2.50,000 dO?fe @ JJ..¢- '1- u·/ 17,962,500 
Ha tch!!tg _:Sgg~ · -.. ~ :- 2,625 ,ooo _do~. @{,.f>01>:r Y- ~;r 1,575,000 

~T:ive _ Pou~try__ ___ lt:J f- 19,750,000 lbs-. @ ~fJ¢ .... · · • 5,530,000 
- Dressed Poultry ~~- ;::-2,550,000 ''!~~·-2(j 40 - . .. ) 1,020,000 

Turkey F.gga ··-....-::.- - · 151,.335€.. ~) <;r' 560,000 :o-.~~"~ Zl¢
Turkeys to Market 12iJ,500 .a "G~8.40 ·-··'""' 1,079,400 
Ducks 78,000" $1• .25 97,500 
Fertiliser 60,000 tons~ $).00 180,000 

SHill~Pa 1.35,650 L&uuba,Woo1, Pelts, E~v. 1,(1)5 ,560 

DAIRY CATTLEa 41,090 7,585,000 

BEEF CATTLE& 14,550 7Zl,500 
I( j

HOGS: \ 12,250 '1 

) 
i 26,750 

MILK SUB.SiniES 1 145,585 
: I / . 

RANGE & PARITY P.ADENTSa ---'=4......500 
\ 

TOTAL a 56,'Z74,544 

I 

I 


